RE CESAR RODRIGUEZ

RC MANUEL BERMUDEZ UCAM 20/07/2014 VALLADOLID

ADU

RESULTADOS

30/07/1993 SAN SEBASTIAN 41:03.87

10.000m Marcha Hombres Final (28 junio) 09:00

Pto. Dorsal Orden
1 133 5
2 266 8
3 202 1
4 135 17
5 306 11
6 226 3
7 8 14
8 299 13
9 44 7

10 357 6
11 67 9
12 182 16
13 269 2
14 186 10
15 132 15
203 4
185 12
136 18

JOIna,® mem Bl 4 (3KYOCER WMONDO  podosctis

Nombre

Licencia

Kevin Cerro Gudifio
CT21210

Carlos Tur Mongé
1B15752

Jose Manuel Perez Rubio
GR4319

Andrei Rodriguez Ortega
CT21856

Jesus Abad Zorzo
M9601

Gabriel Ballester Tataret
CT22264

Max Pi Portet

CT21212

Jaime De Paz Fraile
L4639

Javier Monterrubio De
Cruces

EX6346

Marcos Perez Martinez
AR2686

Daniel Ortega Baleiron
VI3511

Brais Prieto Espifio
GA765370

Alfonso Martin Gonzalez
PA3841

Alexander De Tomas
Pascual

CT22421

Emilio Novas Barral
GA765164

Enrique Santisteban

Fernandez

GR3160

Daniel Bocos Navarro
CT19153

Ruben Vera Massana
CT23324

42:32.12
Club Fecha Resultado
Nac.

Cornella At. 06/05/1998 48:02.89(~)
At. Pitius 19/03/1998 48:17.16(>)
Juventud .

Guadix 10/09/1999 48:20.83
Cornella At. 08/09/1999 48:40.52(~)
C.D. Tajamar 07/08/1998 51:22.57(~)
Muntanyenc . o
S.Cugat 26/11/1999 52:26.45(~)
AA Catalunya 22/12/1998 53:03.86

Sprint
AtletismoLeon

At
Almendralejo

Atletismo
Zuera
Celigueta
Barrutia
Dep. Estadio
Gijon
Puentecillas

ISS -
L'Hospitalet

Comesafia
Sporting Club

Juventud
Guadix

ISS -
L'Hospitalet

Cornella At.

http://www.rfea.es/competi/result2015/airelibre/al_juvenil/C73.0295.html

12/09/1998 54:06.80(>)

29/07/1998 54:51.62(~~)

03/09/1999 55:00.04

17/04/1998 55:28.68(>>)

21/08/1999 55:33.59(>)
10/03/1999 56:07.67(>)
19/07/1999 58:08.67
15/11/1998 59:17.13(>)
05/02/1998 AB(>)

DS(>~>P)
01/06/1998 (230.6a)

DS(>>>>)
27/08/1999 (230.6a)

28/06/15 11:55

Pagina 1 di 1



RE MARIA VASCO

RC LORENA CASTRILLO

5.000m Marcha Mujeres Final (28 junio) 10:20

Pto. Dorsal

1 400
2 502
3 470
4 399
5 515
6 426
7 511
8 540
9 449
10 418
11 555
12 364
13 504
14 530
15 629
16 546

526

o - |
Joma' oo B Semd @KOERa WMONDO  pens

Orden

13

16

12

10

15

11

17

14

http://www.rfea.es/competi/result2015/airelibre/al_juvenil/C73.0555.html

Resultado

24:19.20

24:20.31

24:25.29(~)

24:39.21

25:16.31(~w)

25:37.66

26:23.78(~)

26:38.45
26:45.29

26:46.00(~~)

15/07/1999 26:50.20(>>>P)

RESULTADOS
CNB 05/04/1992 BARCELONA  22:29.30
BOD 08/07/2006 OURENSE 23:28.32
N'ombl:e Club Fecha
Licencia Nac.
UCAM-
Irene Vazquez Gea
MU12493 A_thleo 12/08/1998
Cieza
Marina Pefia Alonso b
Florentino 19/03/1999
BU3742
FDR
. Comesafa
Antia Chamosa Dacasa .
GA764445 Sporting 07/10/1999
Club
.. UCAM-
Alicia Vazquez Gea
MU12492 A_thleo 12/08/1998
Cieza
Irene Montejo Garces De Grupo
Marcilla Oasis 20/02/1998
M1278 TresCantos
Estela Matea Climent Playas de
V21449 Castellon Sz
. . . Girona
Georgina Ruiz Betlej C.Brava- 02/07/1999
CT21488
CAP
Ana Dominguez Vilchez
CT20773 JA Sabadell 23/07/1998
Eva Mufioz Navarro Avinent
CT22157 Manresa 20/06/1999
Lluna Capdevila Marza Playas de
CS7240 Castellon 19/10/1998
Leyre Aramburu Gonzalez Atletica
GA764853 Lucense
Maria Nicolas Sola AA
CT20970 Catalunya -°%/06/1938
C.D.
Paula Santidrian Solana Florentino
BU3572 FDR 18/01/1998
Marina Sillero Mesonero ,IAt : 22/08/1998
SA4555 anuarius
Salamanca
Tabata Cano Vegas Simply-
CT20930 Scorpio 71 18/11/1998
Angela Carrion Antoli A.C.
MU14200 Jumilla  31/03/1998
Alicia Castejon Latras ISS -
CT20889 L'Hospitalet 26/05/1999

26:54.07

27:00.56

27:49.49

28:53.97(>)
31:00.85

AB(>)

28/06/15 11:56
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